
9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

4 OPP

10

11

12
splice

13

14

15

16

5A
STANDARD

SILICONE GLAZED VERTICALS

5
STANDARD

INTERMEDIATE VERTICALS

12
SPLICE

STANDARD

6
OUTSIDE CORNER

STANDARD

6A
90 OUTSIDE CORNER - SSG

STANDARD

7
90 INSIDE CORNER - SSG

STANDARD

9
STANDARD
TRANSOM

4C
OPTIONAL

TUBULAR JAMB WITH "F" JAMB ANCHOR

ALUMINUM BRAKE
BY OTHERS

SEALANT

10
STANDARD
DOOR JAMB

*SEALANT, ROD, & ANCHORS NOT BY TUBELITE*SEALANT, ROD, & ANCHORS NOT BY TUBELITE

P1625B WHEN ORDERED INCLUDES:
(1) - P1625B 10" LONG (SPLICE)

(8) - S369 (SCREWS)

4
STANDARD

TUBULAR JAMB

*SEALANT, ROD, & ANCHORS NOT BY TUBELITE

*SEALANT, ROD, & ANCHORS NOT BY TUBELITE

15
T-ANCHOR
STANDARD

16
F-ANCHOR
STANDARD

14
F-ANCHOR
STANDARD

13
T-ANCHOR
STANDARD

12A
SPLICE SSG
STANDARD

9B
OPTIONAL
TRANSOM

*SEALANT, ROD, & ANCHORS NOT BY TUBELITE

ALTERNATE INFILLS
FEILD GLAZE

10A
OPTIONAL

DOOR JAMB

2"

3/4"

1/4" 3/8" 7/16" 1/2" 7/8"3/16"

2"

3/4"

1 1/4"

P2120 OVERHEAD
CONCEALED CLOSER

REFER TO ENTRANCE DOOR DETAILS FOR INSERTION
OF DESIRE DOOR MEMBER TO COMPLETE THIS DETAIL

REFER TO ENTRANCE DOOR DETAILS FOR INSERTION
OF DESIRE DOOR MEMBER TO COMPLETE THIS DETAIL

REFER TO ENTRANCE DOOR DETAILS FOR INSERTION
OF DESIRE DOOR MEMBER TO COMPLETE THIS DETAIL

REFER TO ENTRANCE DOOR DETAILS FOR INSERTION
OF DESIRE DOOR MEMBER TO COMPLETE THIS DETAIL

9A
OPTIONAL
TRANSOM

REFER TO ENTRANCE DOOR DETAILS FOR INSERTION
OF DESIRE DOOR MEMBER TO COMPLETE THIS DETAIL

*SEALANT, ROD, & ANCHORS NOT BY TUBELITE

2"

1/8"

3/4"
2" 3/4"

1/8"

6"

6"

1 1/4"

6"

4"

4"
6"

3 13/16"

2"1/2"

3/4"

1 1/4"

6"

4"

1/2" 2"

3/4"

1 1/4"

4"

6"

4A
OPTIONAL

OPEN BACK JAMB

1" 1"

1/2"

2"

4"
1/2"

1/2"

2"

1/8"

1 3/4"

1/8"

6"

3/4" 1 1/4"

2"

1/8"3/4"

1/8"

3/4" 1 1/4"

6"

2"

1/83/4"

1/8"

3/4" 1 1/4"

6"

SEALENT BY OTHERS

1" 1"

SEALENT BY OTHERS

2" 4"

2"

4"

6"

4" 1 1/4" 3/4"

6"

2"

2"

6"

4"

1 1/4" 3/4"

3/4" 1 1/4"

6"

TYPICAL ELEVATION

200CW SERIES

E4TB69
PTB31

S357

M1202

PTB28

P948

1/8"

E4TB69
PTB31

PTB28

P948
E4TB69

PTB28

PTB28

P948
E4TB80

PTB31

PTB28

P948

PTB31

PTB28

P948

PTB28

P948

PTB31

PTB28

P946

PTB28
PTB28PTB31 E4TB80 E4TB80

PTB28
PTB28PTB28

*SEALANT, ROD, & ANCHORS NOT BY TUBELITE

PTB31 PTB31

LEADERS IN ECO-EFFICIENT STOREFRONT,
CURTAINWALL AND ENTRANCE SYSTEMS

Last Revised: 10-19-2021

2"

1/2"

3/4" 1 1/4" 4"

6"

S357

3/4" 1 1/4" 4"

6"

2"

3/4" 1 1/4"

6"

4"

.125 ALUMINUM
NOT BY TUBELITE

P946

P946

P946

GLASS SHOWN DOES NOT NECESSARILY REPRESENT FINAL CONFIGURATION.
CONSULT GLASS MANUFACTURER FOR SPECIFIC GLASS MAKE UP.

S139

P1543J

E3284

1/2" 2"

3/4"

1 1/4"

4"

6"

1/2" 2"

3/4"

1 1/4"

4"

6"

S357

E3284

PTB28S357

E1199

PTB28

M1202

E1199 E1199

S357 PTB28 S357 PTB28

*SEALANT, ROD, & ANCHORS NOT BY TUBELITE *SEALANT, ROD, & ANCHORS NOT BY TUBELITE

APPLY GENEROUS BEAD OF
SEALANT PRIOR TO FRAME

INSTALLATION

REQUIRED SEAL

E3162

4B
OPTIONAL

TUBULAR JAMB

E1199

S357 PTB28

M1061

E3192

P1625G WHEN ORDERED INCLUDES:
(1) - P1625G 10" LONG (SPLICE)

(8) - S369 (SCREWS)

1
        HEAD
   STANDARD

1A
        HEAD
    OPTIONAL

1B
        HEAD
   OPTIONAL

2
HORIZONTAL
STANDARD

3
SILL

STANDARD

S357

WEEP SLOT
SEE INSTALLATION

INSTRUCTION FOR DETAIL

WEEP HOLE

WEEP SLOT
SEE INSTALLATION

INSTRUCTION FOR DETAIL

WEEP HOLE

WEEP SLOT
SEE INSTALLATION
INSTRUCTION FOR DETAIL

WEEP HOLE

WEEP SLOT
SEE INSTALLATION

INSTRUCTION FOR DETAIL

WEEP HOLE

WEEP SLOT
SEE INSTALLATION

INSTRUCTION FOR DETAIL

WEEP HOLE

PTB28

S357

M1061

P946
E3284

3/4" 1 1/4" 4"

6"

WEEP SLOT
SEE INSTALLATION
INSTRUCTION FOR DETAIL

WEEP HOLE

3/4" 1 1/4" 4"

6"

3/4" 1 1/4"

6"

4"

P946

P946

P2028

M1061

PTB28

1/2"

1/2"

1/2"

1/2"

1/2"

2"

2"

2"

2"

S270

P2028

P2028

6"

5/16"S139

P1543

E1199

PTB28

S357

M1061

E3192

WEEP SLOT
SEE INSTALLATION
INSTRUCTION FOR DETAIL

WEEP HOLE S270

S357

M1061

S357

M1061

S357

M1061

E3127

STRUCTURAL SILICONE
NOT BY TUBELITE

E3192

PTB28

S270

M1202

S139

P1543

E1199
PTB28

S270

S357

S139

P1320A

E1199

PTB28

S270

PTB28

S270

S139

P1690

6B
CORNER

OPTIONAL

WEEP HOLE

WEEP HOLE

WEEP HOLE

WEEP SLOT
SEE INSTALLATION

INSTRUCTION FOR DETAIL

WEEP SLOT
SEE INSTALLATION

INSTRUCTION FOR DETAIL

WEEP SLOT
SEE INSTALLATION

INSTRUCTION FOR DETAIL

P2079D

P2079D

P2078D

P2078D

NOTE:
ANCHOR BOLT

NOT BY TUBELITE

NOTE:
ANCHOR BOLT

NOT BY TUBELITE

NOTE:
ANCHOR BOLT

NOT BY TUBELITE

NOTE:
ANCHOR BOLT

NOT BY TUBELITE

S139 S139

S139 S139

E1199

E1199E1199

E1199

E1199

E1199E1199

E1199

E1199

P1320A P1320A

P1320A P1320A

E1199

TUBELITE RECOMMENDS A 1/8"
SHIM BEHIND SUB FRAME

E4TB111E4531

P1098A

TUBELITE RECOMMENDS A 1/8"
SHIM BEHIND SUB FRAME

E4TB111E4531

P1098A

TUBELITE RECOMMENDS A 1/8"
SHIM BEHIND SUB FRAME

E0041

E2298

P1098A

P1267

S139

P1318A

E1199

P1267

S139

P1318A

E1199

PTB28

S357

M1202

S270

S139

P1318K

P1320A

S270

S270

S357 PTB28

M1061

S357

PTB31

M1061

E0888

E1199
SPLIT

E1199

TUBELITE RECOMMENDS A 1/8"
SHIM BEHIND SUB FRAME

TUBELITE RECOMMENDS A 1/8"
SHIM BEHIND SUB FRAME

S357

M1202

E4TB11

E4531

P1098A

E4TB11

E4531

P1098A

S357PTB28

M1061

S357PTB28

E1199 E1199

E3192

E1199

E1199

PTB106STRUCTURAL SEAL
BOTH SIDES

E2101

E4TB69

PTB106

STRUCTURAL SEAL
BOTH SIDES

E2100

3B
SILL

OPTIONAL

3A
SILL

OPTIONAL

SELF TAPPING SCREWS
NOT BY TUBELITE

200CW SERIES CURTAINWALL , 4" INCH

E1199

P1625B

E3127

P1625G

5B
OPTIONAL

SCREW APPLIED HORN

2"

3/4"

1 1/4"

4"
6"

E3127

S357 PTB28
M1061

S149

11A
OPTIONAL

SCREW APPLIED HORN

2"

6"

E3127

S357 PTB28

M1202

S149

REFER TO ENTRANCE DOOR DETAILS FOR INSERTION
OF DESIRE DOOR MEMBER TO COMPLETE THIS DETAIL

1/8"

3/4"

TUBELITE RECOMMENDS A 1/8"
SHIM BEHIND SUB FRAME

*SEALANT, ROD, & ANCHORS NOT BY TUBELITE

E4TB11

E4531

P1098A

4"

E4TB69

P1267

S139

P1320A

S139

P1320A

E1199

VARIES

PTB31

PTB28

E0992

E0992

S196

S196

PRIMARY SEAL

OPTIONAL COSMETIC SEAL

OPTIONAL SECONDARY SEAL

E0992 E0992

E0992
E0992

E0992
E0992

E0992

OPTIONAL SECONDARY SEAL

E0992

OPTIONAL SECONDARY SEAL

E0992

E0992

E0992

E0992

S357

M1202

E0992

S357

M1202

E0992

S357

M1202

E0992

S357

M1202

E0992

S357

M1202

E0992

S357

M1202

E0992

PRIMARY SEAL

OPTIONAL COSMETIC SEAL

P2079B
NOTCHING REQUIRED

 NOT BY TUBELITE

P2079D
NOTCHING REQUIRED

 NOT BY TUBELITE

S196

S196

S196

M1061
E0992

M1061
E0992

M1061
E0992

E3192

E3192

M1202
E0992

S196

E1180

PRIMARY SEAL

OPTIONAL COSMETIC SEAL

OPTIONAL COSMETIC SEAL

OPTIONAL COSMETIC SEAL

OPTIONAL COSMETIC SEAL

OPTIONAL
SECONDARY SEAL

E0992

E0992

E0992

E0992

OPTIONAL
SECONDARY SEAL

OPTIONAL
SECONDARY SEAL

M1061

PRIMARY SEAL

PRIMARY SEAL

PRIMARY SEAL

OPTIONAL COSMETIC SEAL OPTIONAL COSMETIC SEAL OPTIONAL COSMETIC SEAL OPTIONAL COSMETIC SEAL

OPTIONAL SECONDARY SEAL OPTIONAL SECONDARY SEAL

OPTIONAL SECONDARY SEAL

OPTIONAL SECONDARY SEAL

PRIMARY SEAL

PRIMARY SEAL

PRIMARY SEAL

E1199

E1199

#10 x 1-1/4" HWH 18-8
w/(2) FLAT WASHERS (NBT)

#10 x 1-1/4" HWH 18-8 (NBT)
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